
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
727 
911 
39 
29 

117 
87 

491 
401 
131 

7 
931 
101 
251 
991 
125 
149 
249 
31 
45 

313 
65 

915 
145 
299 
41 
21 
77 

973 
123 
25 

231 
61 

Last Name 
Maillard 
Tixier 
Van de Moosdijk 
Jacobi 
Töndel 
Brumann 
Haberland 
Stauffer 
Nickel 
Spies 
Fleissig 
Kovar 
Getteman 
Scheu 
Weckman 
Ullrich 
Adamson 
Freidig 
Kohut 
Polak 
Scheiben 
Schoch 
Jungmann 
Ströbele 
Schönburg 
Keim 
Koch 
Klakow 
Kühner 
Koch 
Meintel 
Barth 

First Name 
Boris 
Jordi 
Roan 
Henry 
Cornelius 
Kevin 
Paul 
Marcel 
Cato 
Maximilian 
Marco 
Vaclav 
Jens 
Mark 
Emil 
Dennis 
John 
Loris 
Tomas 
Petr 
Robin 
Malik 
Pascal 
Sascha 
Henry 
Kevin 
Leonard 
Philipp 
Tim 
Marvin 
Nico 
Markus 

FMN 
DMSB 
FFM 
KNMV 
DMSB 
NMF 
MS 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
SML 
DMSB 
ACU 
MS 
SMF 
ACCR 
MS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat 
FRA 

FRA 

NLD 

GER 

NOR 

SUI 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

BEL 

GER 

FIN 

GER 

GBR 

SUI 

SVK 

CZE 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorcycle 
Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Honda 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KAWASAKI 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Fantic 

Team  
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuk

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by K

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Schmicker Racing 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

Motorrad Waldmann 

Osicka MX Team 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

KOSAK RACING TEAM / ADAC Berlin-Br

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by K

BECKER racing 

AMX Racing 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

Schmicker Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Lexa MX 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

Osicka MX Team 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

OneForOne Production powered by EHS

Motorrad Meyer Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by K

Enduro Koch Racing 

OneForOne Production powered by EHS

Enduro Koch Racing 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

Enduro Koch Racing by Winkler Suspen

VisuAlz Production 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by K

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
6 
8 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
5 
7 
7 
8 
6 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
4 

Best Tm 
2:13.060 
2:14.064 
2:14.072 
2:14.096 
2:14.099 
2:14.394 
2:14.462 
2:14.781 
2:16.086 
2:16.408 
2:16.841 
2:17.074 
2:17.373 
2:17.415 
2:17.515 
2:17.664 
2:18.039 
2:18.296 
2:18.668 
2:18.699 
2:19.086 
2:19.579 
2:22.202 
2:22.823 
2:24.270 
2:24.306 
2:25.826 
2:26.370 
2:26.861 
2:28.840 
2:29.182 
3:10.553 

Diff 

1.004 
1.012 
1.036 
1.039 
1.334 
1.402 
1.721 
3.026 
3.348 
3.781 
4.014 
4.313 
4.355 
4.455 
4.604 
4.979 
5.236 
5.608 
5.639 
6.026 
6.519 
9.142 
9.763 

11.210 
11.246 
12.766 
13.310 
13.801 
15.780 
16.122 
57.493 

In Lap 
7 
5 
6 
5 
7 
5 
6 
6 
5 
3 
4 
7 
5 
3 
8 
3 
5 
6 
7 
5 
7 
7 
3 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
6 
2 

km/h 
48,700
48,335
48,332
48,324
48,323
48,216
48,192
48,078
47,617
47,505
47,354
47,274
47,171
47,156
47,122
47,071
46,943
46,856
46,730
46,720
46,590
46,425
45,569
45,371
44,916
44,905
44,437
44,271
44,123
43,537
43,437
34,006

 

Announcements 
weather conditions: sunny, dry track, 11°C 

Printed: 21.09.2024 09:57:32 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed time

Int. 61. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Masters 

Practice odd numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:29:25 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

21.09.2024 09:30 

Zeitnahme Meik Wagner                         Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck       Reg.Nr.:  MX-14473/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


